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B1.1www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 800-777-3300.

Cable Ties
 
Panduit ® offers the most complete selection of cable tie styles, sizes, materials 
and colors to meet our customers’ needs. Panduit cable ties bundle, mount, 
and identify in countless indoor, outdoor, and harsh environment applications. 
Panduit cable ties, wiring accessories, and installation tools allow our 
customers to achieve the lowest total installed cost of managing wire and cable.

•	Panduit continues to provide innovative new 
cable tie designs to meet our customers’ 
application challenges

•	Panduit cable ties and wiring accessories 
can be used in a variety of applications and 
environments, providing the optimal wire 
management solution

•	Panduit offers a large selection of ergonomic 
cable tie installation tools – all with 
consistent, and reliable performance

Panduit leads the industry in the breadth and depth of available cable tie 
designs created from customer feedback on their application requirements. As 
with all Panduit products, quality in design and production along with customer 
service excellence are assured.
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B2.22 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.

0.75"
(19.0)

0.28"
(7.2)

0.40"
(10.2)
TYP

0.61"
(15.5)

1.50"
(38.1)
REF

5.50"
(139.7)

0.19"
(4.8)
REF

1.38"
(34.9)

0.26"
(6.6)

0.37"
(9.4)
TYP

0.61"
(15.5)
REF

1.62"
(41.3)
REF

5.60"
(142.2)

0.19"
(4.8)
REF

A

0.75"
(19.1)

0.50"
(12.7)

Flat Pan-Post™ Standoffs

●● �Standard EIA hole spacing allows product to be mounted 
with user supplied screws up to 1/4" diameter

●● Organize cables in standard cabinets and racks

●● Mounting method: 1/4" (M6) screw
●● Use where space is limited
●● For indoor use only

PPF2S PPF2SV

	 Right Angle Bases
●● Support cable above the mounting surface

Part Number
Used with 

Cable Ties‡ Material Color
Mounting 
Method

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty. 

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

PPF2S-S25-V
M, I, S

Nylon 6.6

Natural Two 1/4" (M6) screws 5 100
PPF2S-S25-V69 Flame Retardant Nylon 6.6

PPF2SV-S25-V M, I, S, HS, LH, H,  
HLM, HLS

Nylon 6.6

PPF2SV-S25-V69 Flame Retardant Nylon 6.6
‡Cable Tie Cross Section Sizes: M = Miniature, I = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy-Standard, LH = Light-Heavy, H = Heavy,  
HLM = Miniature Tak-Ty ® Hook & Loop Ties and HLS = Standard Tak-Ty ® Hook & Loop Ties.

Part Number

Used 
with 

Cable 
Ties‡

Max. Flat  
Cable Width

Length 
A

Material Color Environment
Mounting 
Method

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty. 

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.In. mm In. mm

RAFCBI1-S6-C20 I 1.00 25.4 1.75 44.4

Nylon 6.6 Black Indoors #6 (M3) Screw 100 1000RAFCBI2-S6-C20 I 2.00 50.8 2.78 70.6

RAFCBI3-S6-C20 I 3.00 76.2 3.81 96.8
‡Cable tie cross section sizes: I = Intermediate.
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